355
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Viking Lite
Rust and corrosion resistant designs.
Viking Lite valves are made of anodized aluminium, for good

characteristics of this valve range.
5/2 valves, internal air, standard temperature
Size Actuation Return Order code Order code
   Without solenoid With 24V DC (22mm coil)
G1/8 Electric Electric P2LAZ511EENDCNQ25 P2LAZ511EENDCB49Q25
G1/4 signal signal P2LBZ512EENDCNQ25 P2LBZ512EENDCB49Q25
G1/8 Electric Spring P2LAZ511ESNDCNQ25 P2LAZ511ESNDCB49Q25
G1/4 signal  P2LBZ512ESNDCNQ25 P2LBZ512ESNDCB49Q25
Viking Lite
Available in boxed quantities of 25
Note: All valves may be ordered with non locking

Solenoid valves and cable plugs must be ordered separately.
One pilot valve is required for each E (NDCN only) in the valve
order code.
363
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Viking Lite - Accessories P2LA / P2LB - 3/2
Manifold bar
 No. of L
 valves mm
 2 74
 4 122
 6 170
 8 218
 10 266
Dimensions
Blanking plate
for manifold bar,
P2LB
Accessories Type P2LA / P2LB 3/2 valves  Weight Order code
   kg
Manifold bar, P2LB
incl. fasteners and O-ring. G3/8
For 2 valves  0,38 91213202SXZ
For 4 valves  0,64 91213204SXZ
For 6 valves  0,89 91213206SXZ
For 8 valves  1,15 91213208SXZ
For 10 valves  1,40 91213210SXZ
Blanking plate   0,10 912132BPSXZ
for Manifold bar
G3/8 (x4)
L
24 24 247 7

Valves requiring captured exhaust should
be fitted with plastic knurled nut
  Order code
  P2FNP
Valves with vented exhaust are fitted
with diffuser plastic nut
  Order Code
  P2FND
22mm solenoid operator part numbers
and spares
Solenoid coils for 22mm solenoid operators
Voltage Weight (Kg)  Order code Form B
12V 60Hz 0.093  P2FCB440
24V 50/60Hz 0.093  P2FCB442
12V DC 0.093  P2FCB445
24V DC 0.093  P2FCB449
48V DC 0.093  P2FCB451
110V/50Hz, 120V/60Hz 0.093  P2FCB453
230V/50Hz, 230V/60Hz 0.093  P2FCB457
Solenoid Connectors /
Cable Plugs EN175301-803
 Description Order code
  22mm
  Industrial Form B
With standard screw Standard IP65 3EV10V10
 without flying lead
 With LED and protection 3EV10V20-24
 24V AC/DC
 With LED and protection 3EV10V20-110
 110V AC
 With LED and protection 3EV10V20-230
 230V AC
With cable 24V AC/DC, 5m cable 3EV10V20-24L5
 LED and protection IP65
 110V AC/DC, 5m cable 3EV10V20-110L5
 LED and protection IP65
 230V AC, 5m cable 3EV10V20-230L5
 LED and protection IP65
3EV10V10 3EV10V20-24
3EV10V20-110
3EV10V20-230